
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205220000
91761

05/22/1992
01:05:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILSTEAD,
CHARLES A

199206290001
24911

06/29/1992
12:46:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
TIMOTHY
WAYNE

199206190001
17181

06/19/1992
10:09:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
PAUL
RICHARD

199206240001
22101

06/24/1992
03:01:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
TIMOTHY W

199207080001
34111

07/08/1992
10:29:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207080001
34121

07/08/1992
10:29:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207080001
34541

07/08/1992
01:28:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
34551

07/08/1992
01:28:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199207130001
37481

07/13/1992
12:17:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROZIER,
GAREY C

199207160001
42411

07/16/1992
01:06:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199207290001
54051

07/29/1992
12:46:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH,
SAM A

199208170001
72031

08/17/1992
10:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, JOHN L

199208060001
61181

08/06/1992
08:54:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
KATHY
SHEREE

199204090000
39621

199208170001
72881

08/17/1992
03:44:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199208180001
73681

08/18/1992
11:36:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DYRFIELD,
ERIC W



199208060001
62641

08/06/1992
03:35:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HINTON,
WILLIAM E

199208060001
62651

08/06/1992
03:35:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
GREGORY C

199208060001
62661

08/06/1992
03:35:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAWK, ALVIN
A

199208070001
63051

08/07/1992
08:39:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208100001
65321

08/10/1992
12:22:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FUNG, JOHN
M

199208110001
66511

08/11/1992
10:25:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COMEAUX,
RONALD P

199208110001
67481

08/11/1992
04:02:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
PHILIP R

199208240001
79061

08/24/1992
01:58:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CHRISTOPHE
R K

199208240001
79071

08/24/1992
01:58:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ABELING,
EDWARD B

199209090001
95251

09/09/1992
03:23:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUBOSE,
DENNIS
GERALD

199209140001
99241

09/14/1992
10:25:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KELLY JR, J
GUY

199209140001
99471

09/14/1992
11:33:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HUSEMAN,
THOMAS
JEFFREY

12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20

199209140002
00221

09/14/1992
03:37:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DIXON, PAUL
E JR

199209020001
88751

09/02/1992
03:36:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208120001
67981

199209150002
01651

09/15/1992
03:39:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


