ç	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Party See	q= 1,0; Na	me= FED	ERAL HO	ME LOAN	MORTGA	GE CORF	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199205220000 91761	05/22/1992 01:05:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILSTEAD, CHARLES A						
199206290001 24911	06/29/1992 12:46:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, TIMOTHY WAYNE						
99206190001 7181	06/19/1992 10:09:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, PAUL RICHARD						
99206240001 22101	06/24/1992 03:01:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, TIMOTHY W						
199207080001 34111	07/08/1992 10:29:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
199207080001 34121	07/08/1992 10:29:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
99207080001 34541	07/08/1992 01:28:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199207080001 34551	07/08/1992 01:28:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199207130001 37481	07/13/1992 12:17:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROZIER, GAREY C						
199207160001 12411	07/16/1992 01:06:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199207290001 54051	07/29/1992 12:46:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH, SAM A						
99208170001 2031	08/17/1992 10:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, JOHN L						
99208060001 31181	08/06/1992 08:54:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, KATHY SHEREE					199204090000 39621	
99208170001 '2881	08/17/1992 03:44:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
199208180001 73681	08/18/1992 11:36:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DYRFIELD, ERIC W						

40000000004	00/00/4000									
199208060001 62641	08/06/1992 03:35:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HINTON, WILLIAM E					
199208060001 62651	08/06/1992 03:35:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, GREGORY C					
199208060001 62661	08/06/1992 03:35:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWK, ALVIN A					
199208070001 63051	08/07/1992 08:39:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					
199208100001 65321	08/10/1992 12:22:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FUNG, JOHN M					
199208110001 66511	08/11/1992 10:25:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COMEAUX, RONALD P					
199208110001 67481	08/11/1992 04:02:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, PHILIP R					
199208240001 79061	08/24/1992 01:58:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHE R K					
199208240001 79071	08/24/1992 01:58:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ABELING, EDWARD B					
199209090001 95251	09/09/1992 03:23:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUBOSE, DENNIS GERALD					
199209140001 99241	09/14/1992 10:25:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY JR, J GUY					
199209140001 99471	09/14/1992 11:33:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HUSEMAN, THOMAS JEFFREY		12	20		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:20
199209140002 00221	09/14/1992 03:37:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, PAUL E JR					
199209020001 88751	09/02/1992 03:36:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				199208120001 67981	
199209150002 01651	09/15/1992 03:39:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					